Eighth Grade Boys - John A

810 — Burlington Catholic
811 — Christ King

812 — Holy Apostles

813 — Holy Family

METRO VOLLEYBALL

814 — St. Dominic
815 — Gabriel/St. Boniface/St. Mary MF
816 — St. John Vianney

817 — St. Jude

818 — St. Mary Visitation EG

819 — St. Robert
820 — St. Sebastian

Friday, September 5, 2025
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Friday, September 19, 2025
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8:30PM 813
8:30PM 820

Sunday, August 24, 2025
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Friday, September 26, 2025
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Friday. October 3. 2025
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Eriday. October 10, 2025

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

814
820
814
815
817
811
812

814
819
818
813
814
820
815
816

VS

VS

VS

VS

'

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS

VS

VS

820
810
813
816
819
816
818

817
820
819
810
812
818
811
810

St. John Vianney
Holy Family

St. John Vianney
Holy Family

St. Sebastian

St. Roberts

S
S
S
St.
St. Jude
S
St.

—~

Dominic #1

=3

Dominic #1

—

Dominic #1

—

John Vianney

—

John Vianney

—

Mary Visitation EG

S
S
St. Sebastian

—

Anthony OTL

—

Sebastian

Burlington Catholic
St. Anthony OTL
St. Sebastian
Christ King

Burlington Catholic

Friday, October 17, 2025

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

Friday. October 24, 2025
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